Kavi Commercial Company Limited

Shareholding Pattern of the Company as on March 31, 2018

Particulars Yes* No*

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or No
Warrants?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No
receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No

encumbered?




| — Summary of Shareholding Pattern:-

Shareh . . No. [Sharehol [Numbe| Number
N olding | Number of Voting Rights| of | ding,as| rof |of Shares
?' asa%| heldineachclassof |sharl a% |Locked| pledged Numb
PO o No. of of total securities™ es |assuming| in or umfe
NoS No. of Iar shares no. of Und| full [shares|otherwise eruoit
Category [ "| fully pa);d underl| Total |shares erlyijconversio anpumbe sr?are)é
of paid up|” ying | nos. [(calcul . . Tot| N9 n -
Cc?rteg sharehold shear equity eul?i Deposi| shares |ated as No of Voting Rights a1 [Outs| of \Asal oo Q::g;tré
y er |, gl shares ? tory | held | per as g tandlconvertibl 196 of 1o~ o lised
Oldl " peld hy Receip SCRR,| Class %% | ing le total [N | /2 rlfa ize
ers shar) s 1957) |Equity of |conV|securities| |Shar|o. (g o orm
he?d As a 9p(Shares|Class| Tot |y lertib| (asa |,/ es @5 held
¢ of of leg:y| al [g,|le percentay held (b)
(A+B-+|Rs.10/- C) |secu| ge of (b)
C2) |each” rities| diluted
Vil = X1=VI1+
| 1] 11 v Vv VI [IV+V+V| VI IX X —X X1l X1l XV
|
Promoter
A & 6 [7,50000 - | - [7,50,000| 51.02 |7,50,000| - |7,50,000 [P - | 5102 | - . |790.00
Promoter 2 00
Group
) [public  |476[7,20000 - | - [7,20,000| 4898 |7,20000| - |7.20000(*%% - | 4898 | - : :
Non
Promoter-
©) INon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Public
Shares
(C1) |underlyin | - - - - - - - - - - - - - . B}
g DRs
Shares
held by
(€2) Employee | ~ ) i i i i i ) i T i i i i
Trusts
Total |482 14'700'00 14’700'00 100.00 14'700’00 14,70,000 188 100.00 - - -

" We have only one class of Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each.




11 - Shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. [Share Numb
. . of |holdin|Numbl| er of
No. Shar Number_ of Voting Rights|gha g,as| er of |[Share
of ehol| heldineach clfss of |res| a% Locke| S |numb
Pa ding securities Undjassum| din |pledg| o, of
rtl Nos. of (calc grly ing |shares| ed or equity
y shares ulate ing| full other shares
Category & No. of |pai underl| Total das No of Voting Out conve ' held
No. of| fully |d-|" . per . stan| rsion ;
Name of the : ying nos. Rights : in
S.N share |paid up|up . SCR dinl of
Shareholder| PAN . Deposi| shares As al |As a|Share
0 holder| equity |eq R, g |conve
S | tory | held Total . % Nl 9% | S
s |shares |uit Receip 1957 o |con|rtible N demat
held |y | ) |Class as a %|\ert|securilo | °F || Of alize
shal Equity cl of ible| ties ( (t0t8.| . [total od
res Asa(Shares| | 1o Total lse0| asa |4]Sha|([shar form
hel %of| of I Voting|itiel perce ) [F€ |2 &S
d (A+B|Rs.10/- rights| ¢ ntage held|) [held
+C2)| each (inc| of (ONRE)]
ludi|dilute
ng d
VII=IV+ Xl =
| 1] 11 v V| VI VAV VI IX X [ VIH+ | XII | X | XIV
X
(1) [Indian
Individuals/
) Hindu
undivided
Family
'\D".r- Vimal | ACQPD37] 1 155000 ( - | - | 50,000 |1.70| 50,000 | - [ 50,000 |340| - | 340 | - | - |50,000
idwania 59B
Mr. Kailash |ACQPD37| 4 |175000| - | - |175,000 |1.70{175,000] - |175,000{11.90 - |11.90] - | - |b750
Didwania 58A 00
Mr. Prakash (AFQPDO87 1 175000 - | - |175,000]1.70|175,000] - |175,000{11.90| - |11.90| - | - |L730
Didwania 4A 00
Mrs. Veena |ACQPD37\ 1 1959000/ - | - |1,50,000(10.20/1,50,000| ~ [1,50,00010.20| - [1020| - | - |1°0.0
Subhas Basu 560 00
Central
Government
O sae| | | |l ]
Government
Financial
() |Institutions/ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Banks -
(d) |Any Other - : - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Body
Corporate
Viraj Impex AAACV3 1,00,0
Private 1 [1,00,000 - - 14,00,000(6.80|1,00,000, |1,00,0000 6.80| - | 6.80 - - Dol
Limited 656L 00




Nirbhay
Holdings
Private
Limited

AAACN1
206E

1,00,000

1,00,000

6.80

1,00,000

1,00,000

6.80

6.80

1,00,0

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

7,50,000

7,50,000

51.02

7,50,000

7,50,000

51.02

51.02

7,50,0
00

0]

Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

(b)

Government

(©)

Institutions

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

()

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(A)2)

Total
Shareholdi
ng of
Promoter
and

Promoter

7,50,000

7,50,000

51.02

7,50,000

7,50,000

51.02

51.02

7,50,0
00




111 - Shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No Total Numb Number
s. Share| Number of Voting | No. of |shareho er of |0f Shares
Par| of holdiniRights held in each| Shares| |din g, Locke| Pledged iNumbe
tly [sha g % (| class of securities |Underl| a5 3 9 din or r of
No. of |paires calcul YINg lassumin |gp, resl0therwisel equity
fully | d-|Un| Total | 269 outsta g fyll encumhe shares
Category & . der as per . nding |conversi N :
S.N| Name of the PAN Nr?' of | paid jup lyi rr:os. scrR|No of Voting Totallconver| on As alo. 32806} hSerI]d n
o | Shareholders sharé | up equ) — | snares Rights tible f % ((n are
holders|equity | ity |"9| held ; asa . oF N total |demata
share s|sha| D@ 1957) Class % of [FéCUrTtl convertily, of | OUshare| lize
held |res|POS As a | EQUity [C Total|,. ei’ q ble - (é%t:raf)_ sheld| ed
hel ['tor] O/soa} Shares IaTt0 VOtin(”;rC]gu sec(urltle o Ea' (not | form
d|Y N of |ss| .| 9 s(asa ) applic
Re (A+B 3 al rights Warra percenta held| bl able
i +C2) Rs.10/- Y g nts) (b) E) )(
f.i[ each A?l?.?afd (a) b)
Vii=I Xl=
| 1] 11 v [V |VI V+V+ VI IX X VII+ X XI1 X1 XV
()| Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds - - - - - - - - |- - - - - - - -

(b)

'Venture Capital
Funds

(c

~—

IAlternate
Investment

(d)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

(e

~

Foreign Portfolio
Investors

()

Financial
Institutions/

(9)

Insurance
Companies

(h)

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

/Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

@

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/

Sub-Total (B)(2)

®)

Non-institutions

@

Individuals




i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

476

7,20,00

7,20,00

48.98

7,20,0

7,20,0

48.9

7,20,00

7,20,000

(b)

NBFCs
registered  with

(c

~

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding  DRS)

(©)

/Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(3)

476

7,20,00

7,20,00
0

48.98

7,20,0
00

7,20,0
00

48.9

7,20,00
0

7,20,000

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(
B)(3)

476

7,20,00

7,20,00
0

48.98

7,20,0
00

7,20,0
00

48.9

7,20,00
0

7,20,000




1V - Shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Share| Number of No. | Total |Numb|Number |Numb
holdin| Voting Rights | of [Sharehol| er of |of Shares| er of
No. Partl Nos. g held ineach [Shar|din g, as|Locke| pledged |equity
fL?I];y y shg];es (calcul class of es | a% |[din or |shares
Category & No. of|paid pﬁ'd under Total az;lte(:r Noof |TOt E|n?: aSSLfJSHn As AS ahSerI]d n
Name of the share| up “up lying nos. b Voting al |y g ; a % are
S.No sh PAN . lequit] shares [SCRR - asal 9 [|conversi 9% No. | of |demat
areholders h  lequit y Depos held Rights s [Outst]  on erializ
olders| y itory ’ ° : No Of | (not ltota
shar|*M3"| Recei 1957) | Class of |andi| of ltotjappl| I | ed
es |5 | pts Equit|Cla| T|Tot| NG [converti| - | 5] licablishar| form
held held As a y |ss|ot| al CO'?V ble__ Sh| e) |es (th
% of |Share| Y |al|\otilertibl|securitie |  |3re held|applica
(A+B| s of ng| & |[s(asa s (not| ble)
Vil=IV Xl=VII+
| ] m {iv| v | vi VAV VI IX X X X1l X111 X1V
Custodian/DR
© Holder
Name of DR
@) |Holder (if| ) ) ) ) ) ) I I O ) ) ) )
Sub Total (c ) - - - - - - - - - -] - - - - - -
Employee
Benefit
Trust (under
(2) [SEBI (Share - - - - - - - - - -] - - - - -
based Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,

Sub Total (C )
)

Total Non-
Promoter Non-
Public
shareholding (C
=(C)D+ (C)
(2)




